Procurement Card

Purchases

Purchase Date
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/02/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
COLORID

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FRASIER TIRE S62800040
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

MAX'S GLASS INC

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PAYPAL IMPACTAUTOG
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
SPIRIT TELECOM

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSO
WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR

XEROX CORPORATION-CREDIT
STONE PROFITS

BAMBOO SOLUTIONS

BI-LO 284

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT#950

FIRE SYSTEMS

HUGHES MOTORS INC

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

MATERIALS HANDLING SOLUTI
OREILLY AUTO 00044156
PARK ST GARAGE

RADWELL INTERNATIONAL

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
WAL-MART #2928

AIR CENTERS OF SOUTH C
ALCAM INC

BRIGGS #34

BRIGGS #34

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE

Purchases 284,758.60

Other Charges 0.00
Credits (4,677.42)

Total 280,081.18
Payments (484,945.47)
Amount

15,932.95

1 of 10

18,493.04
21,801.59
20.25
20.25
107.85
8.09
2,422.56
93.94
433.43
47.71
143.12
65.00
14.22
12.03
20.63
592.18
1,233.84
2,850.43
75.00
123.79
672.30
420.00
248.00
19.94
1,199.00
21.00
23.20
109.51
161.64
2,506.77
7,100.00
93.00
19.41
617.28
1,135.00
20.49
3.00
678.00
25.00
10.77
2,620.96
105.05
120.23
21.43
13.69

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2013-11-01 00:00:00 and 2013-11-

30 00:00:00
Report Owner WEAVER, WENDY

Report Time 2014-01-03 14:36:10

Type

© Y v v v o voUYvUvv%vo v9 v v v vv"o v v v v v v’ U U U TV UV T TV UV T T UV T T T VT T
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Purchase Date
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/05/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FAMILY DOLLAR #0986

HUGHES MOTORS INC

HUGHES MOTORS INC

HUGHES MOTORS INC
JOHNDEERELANDSCAPES294
JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

LOWES #02464
MERCHANTSERVICE.COM INC
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00044156
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC

PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
ROSEMOUNT MEASURE

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTION
ATLANTIC CONTROL PRODUCT
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO
BOBOCAT OF CHARLESTON
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
CHRL DLR CENTRL 85

COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS
FERGUSON ENT #1419
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HUGHES MOTORS INC

INT ADVANCED CONCRETE CUT
JONES FORD, INC.

KNIGHT'S PRECAST

LANDS END BUS OUTFITTERS
MAXIMUM POWER GENERATOR S
MAXIMUM POWER GENERATOR S
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
SUBURBAN PROPANE LP

2 of 10

Amount
17.55
17.55
17.55
17.55
17.55
17.55
17.55
75.10
57.31

287.90
8.64
517.36
49.01
(93.00)
233.80
88.85
22.07
287.22
20.41
34.82
98.49
88.98
88.98
64.15
83.70
48.18
39.01

1,172.77
35.86
54.00
10.00

1,111.39

106.11
164.02
17.00
150.00
145.52
1,286.66
239.69
48.36
57.53
350.00
291.59
283.40
112.69
755.52
288.39
108.63
326.31
0.13
(98.49)
30.53

Type
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Purchase Date
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/06/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

WILLIAMS TIRE & AU
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU
WWW.NEWEGG.COM

XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
APPMET INC

ASC VOLVO COLUMBIA
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ETRAILER

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
IMMEDION
JOHNDEERELANDSCAPES294
KIRKLANDS #599

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP

REED JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SANDERS BROS CHARLESTON
SNAP ON-TOM MAYBERRY
SOUTHERN UTILITY SUPPLY
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES

USPS 45344004429804655

VC3

WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE

Claim ADJ/WWW.NEWEGG.COM
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN PARNELL - CHARLOTT
FERGUSON ENT #23

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HACH COMPANY

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

JESSUP & SONS FLEET SERVI
JONES FORD, INC.

3 of 10

Amount
123.79
639.28
23.99
139.54
65.00
1,165.04
271.36
728.86
31.48
137.66
382.92
433.43
(433.43)
521.00
324.00
27.11
50.73
294.74
49.37
130.55
307.09

43.39

1,730.00

1,389.40
154.98
128.46
488.69
116.36
200.00
330.00

9.20
3,183.00
1,737.50

(2,050.18)

2,050.18

1,352.90

15.52

14.29

5.79

(11.98)

24.00

4.31

5.38

30.22
532.27
148.86

12.30
942.19
148.73
102.97

2,496.72

88.85

Type
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Purchase Date
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/08/2013
11/09/2013
11/11/2013
11/11/2013
11/11/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

MOTION INDUSTRIES SC15
NU LIFE ENVIRONMENTAL IN
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC

SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR

USA BLUE BOOK

WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR

WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR

WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR

WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR
WWW.NEWEGG.COM

IRON MOUNTAIN

BRIGGS #6

OREILLY AUTO 00044156
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES

1010 CED

BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO
CACTUS CAR WASH - A-P
CACTUS CAR WASH - A-P
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
ESAC MONCKS CORNER
GREATER SUMMERVILLE/DORCH
HUGHES MOTORS INC

INT ADVANCED CONCRETE CUT
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY - SUMMER
JONES FORD, INC.

KNIGHTS REDIMIX INC

KNIGHTS REDIMIX INC

PAYPAL SCPRSA

RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
VERIZON WRLS 73053-01

VRTC GARAGE

WAL-MART #2928

BATTERIES PLUS #39

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
CREWS CHEVROLET

CREWS CHEVROLET

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419

Amount
32.37
237.80
44.16
104.56
513.04
(631.36)
237.55
393.82
1,715.91
11.98
195.00
212.68
5.15
495.00
497.31
250.30
124.95
124.95
18.89
20.25
17.55
46.43
7.51
273.00
70.00
229.17
350.00
137.62
384.45
360.09
643.54
15.00
350.00
175.00
25.00
25.00
32.39
4.00
12.84
49.55
18.35
34.66
60.46
54.00
20.25
21.20
21.20
28.05
106.22
171.93
1,498.71
1,684.80

4 of 10

Type
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Purchase Date
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/13/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/14/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

HUGHES MOTORS INC

JwcC

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MAX'S GLASS INC
MCMASTER-CARR
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
PACKAGE DEPOT & COPY SHOP
QUALITY TOUCH JANITORIAL
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT

SC LAW ENFORCEMENT
SISSON SCALE AND EQUIPME
SUBURBAN PROPANE LP
WAL-MART #2928

WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR
WILSONS CARPET PLUS IN
ALCAM INC

CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
CHARLESTON WINLECTRIC
COLE INC

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

EJ USA RALEIGH

FOOD LION #0410

HUGHES MOTORS INC
JOHNDEERELANDSCAPES294
JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

LOWES #02464

PARKS AUTO PARTS INC
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
SANDERS BROS BERKELEY
TALX CORPORATION

USA BLUE BOOK

VERMEER MID ATLANTIC SU
WAL-MART #2928

AIR FILTER SERVICE CO
AMERICAN SOLUTIONS4 BUS
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HUGHES MOTORS INC
JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

5 of 10

Amount
73.52
794.16
204.12
443.48
390.12
101.75
650.99
51.53
8.25
8.25
21.00
3,890.56
752.76
1,836.00
(848.88)
25.00
25.00
711.00
85.26
32.36
458.34
610.00
275.12
29.44
48.95
29.69
60.00
24.95
1,936.44
21.30
114.61
233.80
3.82
22.98
385.72
280.11
590.00
39.96
21.95
801.33
30.55
86.23
115.95
973.57
96.55
61.26
124.80
473.60
1.88
228.19
668.11
17.14

Type
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Purchase Date
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/15/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
11/17/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

KIRKMAN BROADCASTING INC

LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING
LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
MAX'S GLASS INC
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
POLYMER VENTURES
PUBLIX #459

SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
THE HOOVE LLC

VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU
WILSONS CARPET PLUS IN
WMMP

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTION

DOLRTREE 2772 00027722
DOLRTREE 2772 00027722
DOLRTREE 898 00008987
FERGUSON ENT#950
PUBLIX #459

ROSS VALVE MANUFACTURING

WAL-MART #1146

BI-LO 246

ADVANCED DOOR SYSTEMS
BARNES&NOBLE COM
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

LOWES #02464

OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
PAPA JOHN'S #01592
PIGGLY WIGGLY 011

PIGGLY WIGGLY 012

PUBLIX #459

SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
WAL-MART #1146
WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5460

ANALYTICAL SERVICE INC
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
CHRL DLR CENTRL 85
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

Amount
2,500.00
2,588.40
42.72
161.34
200.00
82.43
24,934.70
17.25
155.56
702.00
69.41
247.58
1,845.00
600.00
25,322.37
5.40
17.28
12.96
971.29
16.58
2,705.01
39.66
7.80
1,500.00
157.41
165.59
1,636.63
800.00
3.82
3.82
3.82
3.82
3.82
3.82
14.00
262.20
17.47
136.00
32.27
72.49
24.15
2,110.00
630.00
73.59
536.29
17.27
809.00
(484,945.47)
27.00
366.43
133.50
47.48

6 of 10

Type
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Purchase Date
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/19/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name Amount
GCR TIRE CENTER #429 608.99
HILL TIRE & AUTO CTR INC 69.95
HUGHES MOTORS INC 229.17
LOWES #02464 17.55
MCNAUGHTON-MCKAY ELECTRIC 1,949.89
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP 300.52
NU LIFE ENVIRONMENTAL IN 190.43
OREILLY AUTO 00019752 19.42
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC 11.59
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC 48.24
PUBLIX #459 34.01
ROSEN ROSEN AND HAGOOD LL 9,412.92
USA BLUE BOOK 245.03
WAL-MART #2928 9.87
WW GRAINGER 93.42
AIR DIMENSIONS 444.55
ASHLEY RIVE 360.96
BI-LO 726 29.02
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE 21.38
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE 3.22
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES 416.81
DETECTION INSTRUMENTS 180.30
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN 24.57
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINE, IN (96.55)
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE 9.70
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE 31.38
FOOD LION #1072 2.55
JOINT & CLUTCH SERV 285.33
JONES FORD, INC. 3.82
LIVINGSTON & HAVEN LLC 301.60
LOWES #02464 196.17
LOWES #02464 43.07
NATURE'S CALLING | 70.44
NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO 864.95
NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO 261.70
PAPA JOHN'S #01592 125.00
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC 14.61
PAYPAL IMPACTAUTOG 429.62
PUBLIX #459 17.72
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT 25.00
SC LAW ENFORCEMENT 25.00
SOUTHERN MUNICIPAL EQUIPM 679.20
WAL-MART #2928 57.79
WILLIAMS TRUCK TIR 606.23
A AND M BROWNS BBQ LLC 224.33
A-OAK FARMS INC 421.20
AIRGAS SOUTH 113.33
BI-LO 284 2.31
BI-LO 284 13.09
BLANCHARD MACHINERY 771.12
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO 518.24
CAROLINA WELDER SERVICE 692.31
7 of 10

Type
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Purchase Date
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/21/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/23/2013
11/23/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/25/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
EVERGREEN LAWN CARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FLEETPRIDE 328

FRASIER TIRE S62800040
HUGHES MOTORS INC
JONES FORD, INC.

LOWES #02464

SANDERS BROS BERKELEY
STAR REDI MIX

TRADE PRESS MEDIAGROUP
VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU
WWW.NEWEGG.COM
ANALYTICAL SERVICE INC
BERKELEY CHAMBER OF
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

DUNCAN PARNELL - CHARLOTT

HUGHES MOTORS INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

JONES FORD, INC.

KIRKMAN BROADCASTING INC
LANDS END BUS OUTFITTERS
MOTION INDUSTRIES
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00019752
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
XEROX CORPORATION/RBO
AIRGAS SOUTH

OREILLY AUTO 00019752

BERKELEY ELECTRIC COOPER

BLACKWELL TVHDW
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CAROLINA AUTO ELECTRIC
CENTRAL TRUE VALUE
FERGUSON ENT #1419
HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

JONES FORD, INC.
JONES FORD, INC.
JONES FORD, INC.
JONES FORD, INC.
JONES FORD, INC.
JONES FORD, INC.

NIGP
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Amount
62.52
471.00
243.03
30.51
2,422.56
236.80
4.19
44.53
206.19
258.00
99.00
83.14
689.78
(23.99)
809.00
30.00
170.68
1,570.79
25.39
475.45
236.80
750.00
76.04
43.55
89.10
38.82
1,500.00
115.40
931.88
41.50
51.71
57.40
114.18
659.74
126.55
75.10
4,882.00
8.63
653.91
100.18
0.97
249.55
1,252.85
91.16
3,813.56
(43.55)
(19.41)
224.85
(58.88)
13.00
(224.85)
200.00

Type
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Purchase Date
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11/26/2013
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11/26/2013
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11/26/2013
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11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
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11/26/2013
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11/26/2013
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11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013

WEAVER, WENDY

Vendor Name

NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
OREILLY AUTO 00019752

PAPA JOHN'S #01592

PETE DUTY AND ASSOCIATES
SOUTHERN MUNICIPAL EQUIPM
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
TRICO LANDSCAPING

TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
WILLIAMS TIRE & AU

WW GRAINGER

WW GRAINGER

AMERICAN WATERWORKS

ASC VOLVO COLUMBIA
BUBBA'S TRUCK'N TRAILE
CHARLESTON RUBBER AND GA
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 3
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS
DIVERSIFIED RECYCL
DIVERSIFIED RECYCL
DIVERSIFIED RECYCL
DIVERSIFIED RECYCL
DIVERSIFIED RECYCL
DIVERSIFIED RECYCL

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EASTERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY
FEC

FERGUSON ENT #1419

FOOD LION #0410

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY
HUGHES MOTORS INC

JONES FORD, INC.

LANDS END BUS OUTFITTERS
LEE'S CITGO

LOWES #02464

OREILLY AUTO 00019752
OREILLY AUTO 00044156
PARKS AUTO PARTS-GC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
PARKS AUTO PARTS-MC
SOUTHERN MUNICIPAL EQUIPM
WW GRAINGER

WW GRAINGER
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Amount
151.89
104.05
130.02
160.90
282.63
301.00
19.44
330.00
1,749.50
1,327.26
306.92
61.50
321.06
118.79
26.46
3,973.96
424.62
30.00
119.25
84.75
84.75
57.00
30.00
56.21
31.31

38.87

2,119.24
528.76
304.98

19.52
732.38
93.94
81.49
99.21
10.01
59.25
7.17
74.91
(14.61)
38.87
42.55
7.30
(14.13)
35.94
45.51
48.18
99.13
(14.13)
99.13
98.72
15.11
878.21

Type
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Purchase Date Vendor Name Amount Type

11/26/2013 XEROX CORPORATION/RBO 12.26 P
11/27/2013 C2G 183.90 P
11/27/2013 CENTRAL TRUE VALUE 12.95 P
11/27/2013 CUMMINS ATLANTIC #7 3991 P
11/27/2013 JONES FORD, INC. 336.08 P
11/27/2013 LOWES #00497 35.82 P
11/27/2013 NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP 65.03 P
11/27/2013 REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH 106.14 P
11/27/2013 TDS TELECOM 215.66 P
11/27/2013 TDS TELECOM 82.15 P
11/27/2013 TDS TELECOM 23.95 P
11/27/2013 TDS TELECOM 39431 P
11/27/2013 WILLIAMS TIRE & AU 497.84 P
11/27/2013 WILLIAMS TIRE & AU 563.08 P
11/30/2013 CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP 478.79 P
11/30/2013 DMI DELL K-12/GOVT 695.48 P
11/30/2013 LANDS END BUS OUTFITTERS 49.57 P
report count: 479 (204,864.29)
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